DSN 788-6058

CLYDE'S
SUWION E

BURGERS

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Double Burger
Double Cheeseburger
Triple Burger

Triple Cheeseburger
Cheese Egg Burger
Extra Cheese

BASKETS

Basket of Wings

Wings of Fire

Chicken Tenders

Double Chicken Tenders

Shrimp Basket

Double Shrimp Basket

Chicken Tenders & Shrimp

Buffalo Chicken Baked Cheese Fries

WRAPS/SALADS
Chicken Wrap

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Tuna Wrap

Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

SANDWICHES
HOT SANDWICH
Philly Cheesesteak
Chicken Quesadilla
Roast Beef Sandwich
Shrimp Po Boy Sandwich
Tuna Panini

Chicken Panini

Chicken Cheesesteak
Cattleman BBQ Chicken Hoagie
Chili Dog

Meatball Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich

COLD SANDWICH
Club Sandwich

Turkey & Swiss Sub
Tuna Sandwich

Italian Combo Sandwich

AT
NTER

$5.75
$6.25
$8.25
$9.25
$10.75
$12.25
$6.50
$0.50

$7.50
$8.75
$4.75
$6.25
$5.50
$8.25
$7.75
$5.75

$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.75
$6.75

$6.50
$6.50
$7.75
$7.50
$7.25
$7.00
$6.50
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$3.00

$6.00
$6.75
$5.50
$6.50

CLYDE'S KITCHEN

SPECIALTY

Chicken Bulgogi

Beef Bulgogi

Shrimp, Chicken or Beef Fried Rice
Fried Rice with Beef Bulgogi
Cheese Ramen

Chicken Cheese Ramen

FAST FOOD

Yaki Mandu

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks
Chili Cheese Fries
Cheese Fries

Chicken Nuggets
Breaded Mushrooms
Pizza Rolls

Battered Onion Rings
Steamed Rice
Bowl-O-Chili

Nachos with Chili & Cheese
French Fries

Crisscut Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Coleslaw

Fritos Pie

SNACKS
Chips

Cookie

Ice Cream
Fruit Cup

BEVERAGE

Fountain Soda
Bottled Soda
Can Soda
Gatorade
Monster

Red Bull
Bottled Water
V8 Juice

Juice

Sparkling Water
Coffee
Chocolate Milk/YooHoo
Starbucks

BEER & LIQUOR
Bud Light

Corona

Heineken

Cup of Beer

$7.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.50
$3.25
$4.75

$5.75
$5.50
$5.50
$3.75
$2.75
$4.50
$3.00
$3.75
s25
$3.25
$4.00
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$1.00
$4.50

$0.75
$0.50/51.75
$1.50
$175

$2.00
$1.25
$0.75
$s1.75
$3.25
$2.95
$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
s1.75
$2.00
$2.00

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



