CLYDE'S KITCHEN

CLYDE'S KITCHEN AT SUWON REC CENTER

BURGERS

Hamburger	\$5.75
Cheeseburger	\$6.2 5
Double Burger	\$8.25
Double Cheeseburger	\$9.25
Triple Burger	\$10.75
Triple Cheeseburger	\$12.25
Cheese Egg Burger	\$6.5 0
Extra Cheese	\$0.50

BASKETS

Basket of Wings	\$7.50
Wings of Fire	\$8.75
Chicken Tenders	\$4.75
Double Chicken Tenders	\$6.25
Shrimp Basket	\$5.50
Double Shrimp Basket	\$8.25
Chicken Tenders & Shrimp	\$7.75
Buffalo Chicken Baked Cheese Fries	\$5.75

WRAPS/SALADS

Chicken Wrap	\$6.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$6.50
Tuna Wrap	\$7.00
Chicken Salad	\$6.75
Tuna Salad	\$ 6.75

SANDWICHES

07 11 12 11 101 120	
HOT SANDWICH	
Philly Cheesesteak	\$6.50
Chicken Quesadilla	\$6.50
Roast Beef Sandwich	\$7.75
Shrimp Po Boy Sandwich	\$ 7.50
Tuna Panini	\$7.25
Chicken Panini	\$7.00
Chicken Cheesesteak	\$6.50
Cattleman BBQ Chicken Hoagie	\$6.25
Chili Dog	\$6.25
Meatball Sandwich	\$6.25
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	s3.00

COLD SANDWICH

Club Sandwich	\$6.00
Turkey & Swiss Sub	\$6.75
Tuna Sandwich	\$5.50
Italian Combo Sandwich	\$6.50

SPECIALTY

Chicken Bulgogi	\$7.50
Beef Bulgogi	\$7.00
Shrimp, Chicken or Beef Fried Rice	\$7.00
Fried Rice with Beef Bulgogi	\$7.50
Cheese Ramen	\$3.25
Chicken Cheese Ramen	\$4.75

s5.75

FAST FOOD

Yaki Mandu

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks	\$5.50
Chili Cheese Fries	\$5.50
Cheese Fries	\$3.75
Chicken Nuggets	\$2.75
Breaded Mushrooms	\$4.50
Pizza Rolls	\$3.00
Battered Onion Rings	\$3.75
Steamed Rice	\$1.25
Bowl-O-Chili	\$3.25
Nachos with Chili & Cheese	\$4.00
French Fries	\$1.50
Crisscut Fries	\$1.50
Sweet Potato Fries	\$3.00
Coleslaw	\$1.00
Fritos Pie	\$4.50

SNACKS

Chips	\$0.75
Cookie	\$0.50/\$1.75
Ice Cream	\$1.50
Fruit Cup	s175

BEVERAGE

Fountain Soda	\$2.00	
Bottled Soda	\$1.25	
Can Soda	\$0.75	
Gatorade	\$1.75	
Monster	\$3.25	
Red Bull	\$2.95	
Bottled Water	\$0.75	
V8 Juice	\$1.00	
Juice	\$1.50	
Sparkling Water	\$1.50	
Coffee	\$1.75	
Chocolate Milk/YooHoo	\$2.00	
Starbucks	¢2 00	

BEER & LIQUOR

Bud Light	\$2.50
Corona	\$3.00
Heineken	\$3.00
Cup of Beer	\$3.00